
Agreement# _534_ 9 __ - Amendment # _1 _ Legistar # _____ _ 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: 0910112022 

------------ Need Date: 0911212022 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 
Department: CAO-Procurement and Contracts Name: ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc. 

Dept. Contact: Annika Andersson ------------ Address: 980 9th Street, Suite 1200 

Phone: X 5911 Sacramento, California 95814 ------------Depa rt men t . Digjtaly signedbyJonManning Jon Manning 0a:a,2022.oa_os ,s,3s,ae 
Head Signature: -07'00' 

Phone: 916-231-9517 

Jon Manning, CPPB 

Administrative Analyst Supervisor 

Org Code: 3120200 --------------Project String 
(if applicable): 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Planning and Building --------------------------
Service Requested: Review and Approve -------------------------------
Des c rip ti On: Amendment to increase , expand Scope of Work, update and add ARTICLES per Basic Services Master Template 

Contract Term: 212312021-1211512023 Contract Value: $261,939.37 
-------------

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) 
Approved: f7l Disapproved: ~-~ Date: _0_91_12_12_0_22 ____ By: -~-~-~_;Y __ ·~-=-· _:.=_•=_ 
Approved: -~□~-- Disapproved: =o= Date: By: ______ _ 
• Need for retro to be explained in Legistar_ 

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT - THANKS! 

HR APPROVAL: 
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: [7) 

Digilal!y signed by Lauren Montalvo 
Date: 2022_09_ 13 12:01:36 -07'00' 

No: □ -compliance verified by: Lauren-Mo-ntalvo 
-----------------------------

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contracts) 
Approved: f7l Disapproved: □ Date: 09/12/2022 By: MichaelAnderseo;.r.=: ::-

Approved: _ ___._O___,_ __ Disapproved: I I Date: ______ By: ______ _ 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments: 
Approved: - ---+-....,._ __ Disapproved: Date: 
Approved: Disapproved: _ ___.__.....,___ Date: 

By: -------
By: ------- --------

PLEASE EMAIL SIGNED DOCUMENT To:lannika.andersson@edcgov.us 

THANK YOU! 

22-1718 A 1 of 1




