
12-1352 4D   1 of 1

> -15-54140 Legistar #: 12-1354 P&C #: 240-F1311 Counsel please 
include this 
information in 
your billing 
description. 

> Index Code: 346000 Project#: No Charge Charge To#: No Charge 
>~----------------~~~--------~----L---~--------~~------~ 
> Project 
> Description: 

Second Amendment to Funding Agreement No. 0040-F-12/13-BOS for 
Funding for EIR Preparation and Related Planning and Professional . . . .. 

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 

Department: Community Development Agency 

Division: Development Services 

Dept Contact: Kady Leitner 

Phone: x5150 ;1~ ;r J 
Authorized Signature: ,·~ ftzy== 

Michele Weimer 
Administrative Services Officer 
CDA Contract & Procurement Unit 

CONTRACTING DEPT: CDA 
Service Requested: Review & Approve 

Contract Term: 
Contract/Amendment Amount: $224,934.00 
Compliance with Human Resources Requirements: Yes: 

CONTRACTOR: 

Name: Serrano Associates, LLC 

Address: 4525 Serrano Parkway 

El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 
Phone: (916) 939-4060 

Date Submitted: 

Date Needed: 

Funding Sources: Developer 

X No: 

Compliance verified by: Contract Notification Sent: -----
HR Response Received: ____ _ 

COUNTY COUNSEL: 

Approved : ../ 
Approved : 

---

RISK MANAGEMENT: 

Approved: __ _ 

Approved: __ _ 

Ok Per: N/A-Funding Agmt 

(must approve all contracts and MOUs) 

Disapproved: __ _ 
Disapproved: __ _ 

Date: ;, (~\ IIC 
Date: ---

(All contracts and MOUs except boilerplate grant funding agreements 

Disapproved: ------
Disapproved: _____ _ 

flOth, (\) fo~ 

Date: 4/! 1 r c 
Date: ---

By: (/?;..._.11 ~;t.. 
By: ---ro-----

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract) 

Approved: --- Disapproved: __ _ Date: --- By: ---
Approved: __ _ Disapproved: _____ _ Date: ------ By: ---

0 

- , 




